
M, SUBRAMANIAN (AP-ENGLISH) 
 

Correspondence Address Permanent Address 

1/117, TNAU Nagar, 5th St. 
   Rajagambiram, Y. Othakadai 

    Madurai - 625107 

1/117, TNAU Nagar, 5th St. 
   Rajagambiram, Y. Othakadai 
  Madurai - 625107 

 
Email  Mobile Number 

hemasubu@gmail.com 9095727796 

 

1. Academic Details (include M.Phil/Diploma/Certificate course if any) 

Sl.No Degree Specialization Name of the School / 

College 

%Marks or 
CGPA 

Year of 

Passing 

 M. Phil.  English Alagappa 

University 

68 2007 

 M.A.  English Madurai 
Kamarajar 

University 

56 2003 

 B.A.  English Madurai 

Kamarajar 

University 

45 2001 

 

2. Experience (Both Teaching/Research together will not be considered as separate duration) 

 

Sl. No. 

 

Institution / Industry Name 
Position / 

Title 

 

From 

 

T

o 

No. of 

Years & 

Month 

 Raja Engineering College 
and Technology 

Lecturer 
 

01.03.2

004 

 

30.07.

2006 

2.2 

 TNAU, Horticulture 
College and Research 

Institute, Periakulam 

SRF  

01.08.2

006 

 

15.07.

2007 

1.1 

 ICFAI National College INC – 

Dindigul 
Lecturer 06.09.2

007 

31.03.

2009 

1.7 

 Nehru Institute of 

Engineering and Technology 

Assistant 

Professor 
06.07.2

009 

29.07.

2018 

9 



– Coimbatore 

 Sethu Bhaskara 
Agricultural College And 

Research Foundation 

Assistant 
Professor 

16.8.20

18 

Till 

Date 

3 

 

3. Publication Details 

Category Conferences Journals Popular 
articles 

Others 

Research Review Book chapter 

National 2      

International 3      

 

4. Medals and Awards 

Fellowships Medals Awards Patents Others 

     

 

5. Eligiblity tests 

NET SLET TET Others 

    

 

6. Programmes (Organized / Attended)  

Category Conferences Workshops FDP / SDP / STTP 

Organized  3  

Attended  3  

 

7. Any Other Information 

 

 

Place : Maduari 

Date : 21.06.2021   

 

 

Signature of the Applicant 

 

 


