M, SUBRAMANIAN (AP-ENGLISH)

Correspondence Address	Permanent Address
1/117, TNAU Nagar, 5 th St.	1/117, TNAU Nagar, 5 th St.
Rajagambiram, Y. Othakadai	Rajagambiram, Y. Othakadai
Madurai - 625107	Madurai - 625107

Email	Mobile Number
hemasubu@gmail.com	9095727796

1. Academic Details (include M.Phil/Diploma/Certificate course if any)

Sl.No	Degree	-		CODA	Year of Passing
	M. Phil.	English	Alagappa University	68	2007
	M.A.	English	Madurai Kamarajar University	56	2003
	B.A.	English	Madurai Kamarajar University	45	2001

2. Experience (Both Teaching/Research together will not be considered as separate duration)

Sl. No.	Institution / Industry Name	Position / Title	From	T o	No. of Years & Month
	Raja Engineering College and Technology	Lecturer	01.03.2 004	30.07. 2006	2.2
	TNAU, Horticulture College and Research Institute, Periakulam	SRF	01.08.2 006	15.07. 2007	1.1
	ICFAI National College INC – Dindigul	Lecturer	06.09.2 007	31.03. 2009	1.7
	Nehru Instituteof Engineering and Technology	Assistant Professor	00.07.2	29.07. 2018	9

- Coimbatore				
Sethu Bhaskara Agricultural CollegeAnd Research Foundation	Assistant Professor	16.8.20 18	Till Date	3

3. Publication Details

Category	Conferences	Journals			Popular	Others
		Research	Review	Book chapter	articles	
National	2					
International	3					

4. Medals and Awards

Fellowships	Medals	Awards	Patents	Others

5. Eligiblity tests

NET	SLET	TET	Others

6. Programmes (Organized / Attended)

Category	Conferences	Workshops	FDP / SDP / STTP
Organized		3	
Attended		3	

7. Any Other Information

Place : Maduari Date : 21.06.2021

Auf

Signature of the Applicant